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ATTIKI SA

VIENER SA

ELVIOK

FLOCOS SA

ELVAL COLOUR SA

Rouloc

Elval Colour Iberica
FULGOR SA

HELLENIC CABLES SA
HELLENIC CABLES AMERICA CO
CORINTH PIPEWORKS SA
TECHOR SA

ICME ECAB SA

DE LAIRE LTD

LESCO 00D

LESCO ROMANIA SA
CLUJ INTERNATIONAL TRADE SRL
TECHOR ROMANIA SA
SOFIA MED AD

ANAMET SA

ANAMET DOO
NOVOMETAL DOO
ELKEME SA
ELVALHALCOR

EPIRUS METALWORKS SA
ETEMCOMMERCIAL SA
ETEM SCG DOO

ETEM SYSTEMS SRL
VIOMAL SA

VEPAL SA

SIDEROM STEEL SRL
STOMANA IDUSTRY SA
SIDEBALK STEEL DOO
VITRUVIT SA

DIO PERNIK EOOD
DOJRAN STEEL LLCOP
SIDERAL SHRK
AEIFOROS SA

AEIFOROS BULGARIA SA
PORT SVISHTOV WEST SA
BRIDGNORTH LTD
JOSTDEX LTD

ERLIKON SA

CABLEL WIRES SA (former VEMET SA)
SYMETAL SA

77

[US

75,00%
96,46%
91,44%
100,00%
91,44%
91,44%
91,44%
79,78%
79,78%
79,78%
79,78%
91,44%
78,66%
79,78%
79,78%
51,86%
100,00%
91,44%
92,33%
98,62%
98,62%
98,62%
90,57%
91,44%
91,42%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
68,58%
91,44%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
99,86%
98,94%
100,00%
99,95%
98,94%
98,94%
73,09%
75,00%
100,00%
100,00%
91,44%
91,44%
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WARSAWUBULARS TRADING SP.ZO 79,78%
ANOXAL SA 91,44%
CPW AMERICA Co 79,78%
HUMBEL LTD 79,78%
STEELMET SA 91,08%
STEELMET CYPRUS LTD 91,08%
ERGOSTEEL SA 91,08%
METALIGN S.A. 100,00%
METALCO SA 100,00%
INTERNATIONAL TRADE 93,45%
SMARTREO PTY LTD 99,00%
TEPROMKC GMBH (former MKC GMBH) 93,45%
METAL AGENCIES LTD 93,45%
REYNOLDS CUIVRE SA 93,45%
GENECOS SA 93,45%
ALURAME SPA 93,45%
VIEXAL SA 97,72%
FITCO SA 91,44%
BASE METAL TICARET VE SANAYI A.S. 70,55%
TERRA MIDDLE EAST AG 93,45%
ETEM GESTAMP EXTRUSIONS S.A. 51,00%
ANTIMET SA 100,00%
ETEM BULGARIA SA 100,00%
STEELMET ROMANIA SA 93,45%
ETEM BG SA 100,00%
SOVEL SA 92,95%
STEELMET PROPERTIES SA 91,08%
NOVAL PROPERTY REIC 87,34%
TEKA SYSTEMS SA 50,01%
DIA.VI.PE.THILV SA 92,92%
CENERGY HOLDINGS SA 79,78%
STOMANA ENGINEERING SA 100,00%
ETIL SA 100,00%
METALLOURGIA ATTIKIS SA 50,00%
SIDENOR INDUSTRIAL SA 100,00%
PRAKSIS 61,00%
ETEM ALBANIA SA 100,00%
ETEM SYSTEMS LLC 100,00%
PRAKSIS BG 61,00%
INOS BALKAN DOO 98,62%
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